2016/2017 GUZ %10’A GIREN OGRENCI

021610550
021610536
021610658
021610704
021510537
021610688
021610519
021610640
021610649
021510670
021610568
021610564
021610696
021510698

021610508

IKTISAT

LISTESI
1.SINIF

EMRE YASAR 3.82
MUGE GELIK 3.78
ONUR AKIN SIR 3.73
BETUL BAYRAM 3.63
BUSRA CETIN 3.55
IREM CETIN 3.55
SENA TEK 3.52
SENA KUS 3.17
SULEYMAN MAVI 3.15
MAZLUM SEGER 3.05
EMINE ALT! 3.05

ALPASLAN ERCIYES 2.95
HAZRAT BABAKHANOV 2.93
BERKAY KURT 2.87

BEYZA TURKAN 2.87



021610592
021610510
021610522
021610694

021610566

021510731
021510553
021510510
021510587
021510534
021510539
021510505
021510575
021510655
021510540
021510624

021510528

KUBRA SAYIM
ECENUR PALA
HAVVA SENA YAVUZ
MERVE BAHAR

ENES KADIOGLU

TARIK BEDIR

2.83

2.80

2.67

2.65

2.63

2.SINIF

3.67

FATMA SINEM ATALIK  3.53

HANDE KALKIN
NiLAY iPEK

MERVE KARAKUS
EMRE CAMOGLU
MUSTAFA YIGIT
SADULLAH ARSLAN
BUSRA SISMAN
DENiZ BESDAS
EZGi CELLAT

HATICE NUR TURAN

3.48

3.42

3.38

3.36

3.23

3.22

3.15

2.90

2.78

2.75



3.SINIF

021410536 FATMANUR ER 4.00
021410620 MELTEM DUMAN 3.83
021410545 ESRA GUL 3.77
021410594 EBRU GONCAGUL 3.58
021410692 ENIS KIRAC 3.53
021410571 SINEM MADENCI 3.50
021410698 GULGIN OZKASAP 3.45
021410758 CANSU KALLEM 3.45
021410550 KUBRA SARAL 3.37
021410511 GAMZE KARAKUS 3.34
021410588 ISMAIL SAYIN 3.29
021410707 KUBRA ATES 3.29
021410649 BEYZA YAMAG 3.27
021410671 SEYMA KUTLU 3.23

021410524 MUHAMMED BERKE SAHIN  3.21

021410711 OYAARI 3.20
021410602 UFUK KADIR KARA 3.16
021410777 MERVE GULENG 3.14
021410632 AHMET ANIL SUBASI 3.13

021410504 FETULLAH TORLAK 3.00



021310690
021310598
021310626
021310633
021310520
021310596
021310519
021310674
021310592
021310518
021310510
021310554
021310586
021310669
021310541
021310762
021310504
021310619
021310742

021310686

BERNA GULEC
SEVAL DEMIRTAS
SAADET BALLI
GIZEM ATALAY

MERVE PASAYIGIT

CAFER CAN DUZGUN

HEVIN TEKIN
ZELIHA ARSLAN
KUBILAY YESIL
AYSENUR MADAN
YELIiZ MISIRCI
HULYA SAYIM
TULIN DENiz
YASIN ULU

EDA BILMIS
KAGAN GUNSAV
YUSUF ESEN
SINEM SAKALLI
KUBRA NUR 0zOK

BARIS DOGAN

4.SINIF

4.00

3.92

3.92

3.88

3.84

3.83

3.71

3.70

3.63

3.60

3.58

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.42

3.40

3.38

3.38

3.38

3.33



MALIYE
2016/2017 GUZ %10’A GIREN OGRENCI

LISTESI
1.SINIF
021520666 ADAM ALLAHVERDIYEV 3.78
021620519 OSMAN SAFAK GUL 3.65
021620561 AYFER COBAN 3.60
021620522 NiRAY SEFER 3.52
021620546 BERKAY GUNDUZ 3.48
021620620 CANSEL GUDEN 3.48
021620639 ISILAY OZTURK 3.48
021620502 BURAK SEMIZ 3.40
021620589 (OZKAN AKDEMIR 3.38
021620541 AHMET YUCEER 3.37

021520539 iSMAIL TALHA YAVUZYEGIT 3.35

021620537 GULLD BiLGIN 3.35
021620623 SINAN AY 3.30
021620565 BUSRA AKBAS 3.27

021620573 RESUL EMRE BiDI 3.25



021620663 BERFIN EYIT

021620575 SEYMANUR KUTLUCA

021520679
021520508
021520501
021520518
021520645
021520636
021520554
021520511
021520623
021520648
021520519
021520570
021520678
021520625
021520596
021520509

021520609

BARIS EREN  4.00
GOKHAN OzBUGRU
EREN BAGLAR
YAVUZ ELKOL
GzCcAN YUCE
SELVINAS OZCAN
SENEM BALKAN
FETULLAH KARS
AHMET SARUHAN
TUGBA TULO
BUSRA YILDIRIM
GiZEM GENIS

ALi KURAN

BUSRA CALISKAN
ELIF ESMER

EMINE AYDIN

SEDAT SOGANLI

3.18

3.17

2.SINIF

3.52
3.91
3.85
3.70
3.66
3.50
3.31
3.31
3.27
3.26
3.24
3.22
3.21
3.13
3.07

2.99



021520647 AHMET HILMI ISIK 2.91

021520514 AYSENUR AKCA 2.80
3.SINIF
021420521 DUYGU ONDER 3.71
021420678 MUSTAFA ALPAY 3.71
021420595 SIBEL ARAZ 3.70
021420615 GULSAH SERBETCI 3.70
021420709 HILAL SELCAN CELIK 3.67
021420506 AYTUG USKUPLU 3.62
021420509 HILAL SAYGIN 3.55
021420607 YASEMIN AYDIN 3.54
021420516 ZEYNEP ISIK 3.52
021420645 AYSE SELVI 3.52
021420650 RIDVAN Oz 3.51
021420501 DAMLA YASAR 3.45
021420577 ORHAN UGAR 3.41

021420530 MEHMET RESUL KORKMAZ 3.40

021420517 ELIF GUNDOGDU 3.38
021420520 EDA TARIMCH 3.31
021420707 EDA YILMAZ 3.31
021420589 SELMA ZEYNEP NAS 3.28

021420533  ELIF YILDIRIM 3.26



021320574
021320705
021320717
021320583
021320509
021320617
021320710
021320718
021320542
021320525
021320643
021320548
021320678
021320530
021320672
021320708
021320642
021320511
021320578

021320580

4,SINIF

FATMA TIMUR

MINE VURAL

MEHMET KOCOKTOPAL
SEVAL CEYLAN

GURAY KADIR DEDE
NUR SENA TECIMER
ASLIHAN YiLMAZ
VEDAT CEYHAN
YASEMIN ULUDAG

FiLiz ACIKGOZ

4.00

3.90

3.90

3.88

3.83

3.83

3.83

3.83

3.80

3.75

HUSEYiN TOUORKKAHRAMAN  3.70

HACI OMER AKANGUN
BUSRA INAN

KAMILE YILDIRIM
DAMLA BELER
CEVRIYE AYDOGDU
RECEP KILING

GULSAH SENA YILMAZ
FURKAN KOSE

SEYMA TEKIN

3.67

3.60

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.44

3.38

3.38

3.38



CALISMA EKONOMISI VE ENDUSTRI

ILISKILERI

2016/2017 GUZ %10’A GIREN OGRENCI

LISTESI

1.SINIF

021630575 KUBRA SALTIK 3.63
021630637 ESRA ARHAN 3.62
021630520 TUGCE 0ZGUR 3.35
021630539 DIDEM TURHAN 3.35
021630535 SENANUR GULACAR 3.33

021630504 NAZIRE NUR SOYLAMIS 3.32
021630568 HUMA ALTIN 3.28
021630556 YIGITHAN OZKAN AYTAN 3.25
021630593 MERVE ALBAYRAK 3.20
021630586 KUBRA KURNAZ 3.18

021630559 BUSRA CELIK 3.15



2.SINIF

021530502 BERFIN CAVUS

021530558 KERIM ERGEC

021530577
021530522
021530570
021530533
021530582
021530564
021530513
021530504
021530515
021530594
021530588

021530552

ESRA YILMAZ

MERVE DEMIR

BURCU AYYUCE ERGUL
BEYZA NUR DEMIRKIR
EBRAR YAGMUR TOPALOGLU
ZEHRANUR KARAMAN
ZUHRE KiRAZ

GULFER YILDIZ
BERRAK ARMUTLU
VASVIYE KAYAN
EDANUR UNSAL

TURKAN SARI

4.00

4.00

3.92

3.82

3.81

3.69

3.59

3.55

3.51

3.50

3.28

3.02

2.77

2.74



3.SINIF

021430599 {ZEL AKBAS 3.58
021430593 BUSRA GUNEY 3.29

021430532 GULERGUL 3.25

021430555 HILALEKSI 3.14

021430509 ASENA ARASLAN  3.13
021430564 KEMAL KOGAKTOK 3.07
021430519 SINEM TIRYAKi 3.00
021430536 HANDE YAZICI 2.93
021430506 MUHAMMED KEREM OZER 2.76
021430554 OZGEEFE 2.71

021430539 GIiZEM KARAHAN 2.50

4.SINIF

021330602 ELIF GUVEN 3.88
021330553 BETULSAGLAM 3.70
021330607 OZNUR CETINKAYA 3.61
021330612 CEREN ATIK 3.50
021330506 DENIZ ALCICEK 3.47
021330564 BAHAR KURBAN 3.47
021330515 (PEK MESE 3.38

021330522 ZULALCETIN 3.35



021330543 YESIM DUYGULU 3.35
021330527 EYLULYENi 3.32

021330531 FATMA KEKLIK 3.24



ISLETME
2016/2017 GUZ %10’A GIREN OGRENC]

LISTESI
1.SINIF
021640532 ESRA ARI 3.50
021640693 SENA SULTAN KANDEMIR 3.42
021640566 BARIS KAYA 3.37
021640682 ANIL CAN MALKOC 3.30
021640710 MUHAMMET FATIH ARSLAN 3.23
021640631 CiGDEM KEGICI 3.20
021640635 MERVE KOKSAL 3.18
021640551 TUANA KAYAN 3.17
021640676 EGE ARAL SULUOZ 3.17
021640674 SULE KALKAN 3.15
021540540 SUMEYYE DOGAN 3.07
021540678 CEREN YILMAZ 3.05
021640533 0zUM OZTOPRAK 3.03
021640564 EMINE KUBRA YAGCI 2.97
021640648 GIZEM ONDER 2.90
021640668 MERYEM KACAR 2.73



021640654

021640576

021540501

2.SINIF

021540544

021540670

021540630

021540677

021540580

021540651

021540538

021540519

021540545

ABDUL SAMET CAKIR
KEZIBAN SEZGIN

YUNUS BAYIK

GiZEM COGUL
DAMLA ERCOSKUN
TURKER CICEK
TUBA TURE
SERKAN ERSOZ
MUNURE iNCi ARI
TUGBA KURTULUS
TUNAHAN USLU

MUSTAFA BEDIRHAN YALKIN

2.68

2.65

2.60

3.70

3.60

3.40

3.36

3.07

2.90

2.89

2.83

2.61



021440718

021440518

021440690

021440787

021440716

021440614

021440654

021440528

021440584

021440578

021440542

021440590

021440550

021440646

021440504

021440790

021440553

021440604

021440562

3.SINIF

OGUZCAN KASAP
RUMEYSA GOKAY

ECE BENZER
ABDULVAHIT ERKAN
INCi 6ZTURK

EMRE ER

ADILE BUSRA CELEBI
REYHAN AK

BEYZANUR ALTIN
MUCAHIT RIDVAN CiCEK
SERVET TOPAL

AYSU SiRIN

FURKAN TASOVA
KUBRA KERIME YILMAZ
RUMEYSA SIMSEK
MUSTAFA CELIK
BUSRA iSKECELI

iREM NUR BASARAN

UTKU CAN YILMAZ

4.00

3.93

3.90

3.66

3.63

3.58

3.56

3.50

3.50

3.49

3.43

3.40

3.39

3.39

3.38

3.37

3.31

3.29

3.21



021340528
021340571
021340579
021340593
021340632
021340508
021340779
021340650
021340677
021340548
021340661
021340630
021340519
021340531
021340605
021340621
021340641
021340663

021340797

4.SINIF

ZUMRE CAKIR
AYSEGUL GUZELYURT
ECE TEKBAS

INCi CALISKAN
GULCE OZTURK
BERIL PALALI

TUGBA TUR

HiLAL OZKAYA

ASLI GULER
SEMANUR UN
YASEMIN DONMEZ
MUSA SEZGIN YILMAZ
MERVE TANYELI
HULYA MARANKOZ
[REM GOZUTOK
AYLIN ORUCKAHYA
BAKI BERK KUNTER
YESIM ATUGU

GIiZEM CAN

4.00

4.00

4.00

4,00

3.83

3.80

3.80

3.70

3.60

3.58

3.58

3.55

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.42

3.42

3.25

3.17



SIYASET BILIMI VE KAMU YONETIMI
2016/2017 GUZ %10’A GIREN OGRENCI

LISTESI
1.SINIF
021650531 ELMAS GUSUM CESUROGLU 3,57
021650585 CEMIL UZUN 3,44
021650589 FURKAN SAVASKAN 3,38
021650625 ILHAN UYSAL 3,37
021650532 EBRAR KELES 3,33
021650541 HATICE GULFEM IPEK 3,30
021650626 AYCA SEVDE OZTURK 3,27
021650535 SEBILE GACAR 3,25
021650542 MERT CANKURT 3,25
021650521 ZEYNEP CENGIZ 3,23
021650567 SALIH CAN TEKIN 3,23
021650527 KUBRA BUYUKPOLAT 3,18
021650551 NESLIHAN EVER 3,18
021650534 HANIM KAZAN 3,17
021650529 BERKE CAN DERMENCI 3,15
021650522 SULTAN NALCI 3,12
021650594 EREN YILDIZ 3,07

021650512 TOLGAHAN YAVUZ 3,03



021650515
021650565
021650526
021650552
021650609
021650607
021650612
021650581

021650577

021550530
021550615
021550522
021550604
021550552
021550528
021550571
021550538
021550592
021550576
021550515
021550535
021550575

021550601

SEVVAL EROL
YASEMIN BALIM
ALPEREN BULUT
NURICAN GENC
BURCU DIN
BETUL KAYABASI
NURETTIN AKSOY
FURKAN KURUDERE
MAHMUT CAN ERBUSUM
2.SINIF
HEDIYE DICLE KAYAHAN
ELIF YOROR
SIMAL ASAN
HUSEYIN OZHAN
NAGIHAN GOMUS
EMIRHAN ALAN
CANSU SALI
MUCAHIT AVDIN
METIN TEKIN
MERVE OKYAY
MAHSUN BESTAS
NURAN YURTTAS
ADIL DEMIR

AHMET MURAT

3,02
3,02
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,95
2,93
2,90

2,83

4,00
4,00
3,88
3,85
3,44
3,40
3,38
3,33
3,32
3,25
3,10
3,04
3,04

3,04



021550583
021550536

021550581

021450593
021450628
021450556
021450604
021450654
021450642
021450528
021450638
021450612
021450568
021450616
021450526
021450634
021450581
021450598
021450524
021450656
021450536
021450554

021450533

MELIKE EROL
IRFAN EREN CENGIZ

YUSUF iSMAIL ARTUK

3.SINIF

OMER FARUK YILDIRIM

DAMLA BOSNALI

MUHAMMET MUSTAFA CINAR

AYSE NURGUVEN
HiLAL CICEKDAG
BUSRA DEMIRKAZIK
MELTEM KENAR
ERDING OZCITRAZ
ZEKIYE SARIKAYA
YiGIiT VATANSEVER
DASMLA AKMAN
CEVDET KELLECI
SEVCAN CAYLI
HASAN BASRI KAVAS
DOGAN KASAP
CIGDEM OZEN
DOGASEL AKDENiZ
BATUHAN KAPLAN
SINEM METIN

HAKKI OZKAN SEN

3,00
2,88

2,74

3,85
3,75
3,68
3,46
3,26
3,27
3,23
3,22
3,21
3,19
3,17
3,16
3,14
3,00
2,91
2,81
2,74
2,69
2,60

2,52



021350630

021350632

021350631

021350514

021350612

021350609

021350512

021350603

021350579

021350608

021350540

021350596

021350567

021350521

021350633

4.SINIF
YAKUP ALDEMIR
FEYZA NUR KURT
RABIA KAYA

OZAN CAN TEKIN
TUNAHAN KOYMAT
EKREM INCE
MUKADDES KUL
BERFIN YUSUFHAN
ASLIHAN KARABAG
YESiM ISLAMOGLU
MERVE DONMEZ
SULEYMAN MERT SAHIN
UFUK ATIK

SALIH INCE

AGIT CAKIR

4,00
4,00
3,92
3,80
3,33
3,30
3,25
3,25
3,17
3,17
3,09
3,00
2,88
2,83

2,83



021660641

021660622

021660633

021620522

021660507

021660525

021660586

021660642

021660522

021660546

021660544

021660508

021660592

021660504

021660513

021660541

021660538

ULUSLARARASI ILISKILER
2016/2017 GUZ %10’A GIREN OGRENC]

LISTESI
1.SINIF

CAN HACIOGLU 3.67
ISHAK EMIN DURGUN 3.52
ELIF KOKCIKARAN 3.48
NIiRAY SEFER 3.52
"ECENUR AKDUGAN 3.32
ZEYNEP [REM MENEKSE 3.30
AHMET BURAK AKBAS 3.30
OMER TOKAT 3.25
ORHAN ALPTUG ATASOY 3.23
SATI EZGi AKKAYA 3.20
CEMILE DINGER 3.18
iREM NUR CEYLAN 3.13
NILGUN OGUZ 3.13
MURAT DUMAN 3.10
ASLI YILDIRIM 3.25
DIDEM GUR 3,03
KEREM BERKER SEZER 3,02



021660565

021560636
021560574
021560536
021560585
021560640
021560573
021560540
021560558
021560531
021560507
021560564
021560577
021560637
021560548
021560631
021560613
021560599
021560537

021560620

INCINUR BAKLA

SEYMA TAHAN
SAMET CANTIMUR
NAZLICAN DULAN
FURKAN KIZILDAG

KIVILCIM FILIZTEKIN

EMIR AYDIN

2.5INIF

SAFA UNAL GOZUKARA

DENiZ CILDAN
SEMA MEYDAN
MERVE TANRIKULU
ESIN CINAR
HUSEYIN KODAMAN
FURKAN EKIM
HATICE TURKOGLU
ZEYNEP TEKELI
SIBEL SEVVAL KACAR
HANDAN KOK
FATMA DUYAR

BERKCAN AYNA

3,02

3.79
3.69
3.57
3.48
3.48
3,42
3,27
3,23
3,16
3,15
3,14
3,07
3,01
2,97
2.89
2.88
2,81
2,76

2,73



021460513
021460651
021460566
021460506
021460565
021460644
021460509
021460644
021460591
021460598
021460536
021460523
021460581
021460588
021460610
021460590
021460579
021460601
021460603
021460584
021460546

021460608

3.SINIF
MEDIHA NUR ARGALI
YAGMUR TOP

BUSRA ALP

SUMEYYA KARSLI
TOLUNAY SENAYDIN
SEVCAN TASKIN
ASLIHAN SEVIMLI
DERYA FATMA YILMAZ
EDAGUL KOCALAN
EZGi UKUNG

YAKUP ONUR GURSOY
BERKAY AKGUN
MUHAMMET EMRE YURTSEVER
EDA PEHLIVAN

ENES UCAK

SAMET CAKKAL

SEZEN KESKIN

BARIS AYDIN

ENES AKGUL

TAYFUN MEMISOGLU
RABIA ELMACI

OMER CIRAKOGLU

3.73
3,63
3,60
3,57
3,51
3,40
3,25
3,20
3,18
3,13
3,06
3,03
3,00
2,98
2,97
2,92
2,84
2,81
2,79
2,76
2,71

2,71



021360639

021360513

021360558

021360640

021360577

021360613

021360553

021360598

021360538

021360547

021360518

021360510

021360544

021360561

021360569

021360525

021360551

021360619

021360526

021360528

021360573

021360617

021360552

4.SINIF
EYUP AYAZ

KERIME PINAR OZKAN
MEHMET SEYHAN
MEHMET IPEK

ELIF TIRYAKI

BAHADIR CELIKKIRAN
VEYSEL OZAN BAS
MELIKE KIRYAK

UMIT YASAR iREN
DOGUKAN YETKIN
BUGRAHAN EMIR
SUMEYYE CAKIR
ERSEL MERT BEYAZ
SUHEYL SAHIN

SINAN ACAR
AYSENUR CATAN
MUHAMMET MURAT OZDEMIR
SEDAT DINLER

CANSU BADEM
SABAN YALGIN
HATICE SARI

BERRE AYCICEK

CEMIL HAMID UYANIK

4,00
3,92
3,80
3,77
3,75
3,75
3,70
3,70
3,67
3,61
3,58
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,42
3,32
3,30
3,30
3,25
3,25
3,25
3,24

3,21



021360618 BUSRA OzALP 3,19



FKONOMETR]
2016/2017 GUZ %10’A GIREN OGRENCI

LISTESI

2.SINIF
021570506 ENES DEMIR 3,57
021570626 HAKAN ALTUNTAS 3,17
021570522 TUGCE TOYLU 2,97

3.SINIF
021470557 MERT ERSOY 3,32
021470606 EMIiR ARABACI 3,25
021470576 GULSAH MUTLU 3,00
021470632 BEYZA AYDIN 2,98
021470526 YUNUS CETIN 2,90
021470560 GAMZE ALDAN 2,86
021470630 OZLEM ESKi 2,86
021470516 SEDAT KOG 2,83

021470502 SENEM YENICE 2,80



021370513
021370596
021370574
021370502
021370550
021370536
021370524
021370589
021370549
021370617
021370505
021370566
021370506

021370578

4.SINIF
NERGIS KAYA
TUBA SIRMA

SIMGE TASTAN
MUSTAFA OGUZHAN COHCE
MELTEM BAYRAM
MIRAY ER

HASAN DEGIRMENCI
ONER KARAKUS

SINAN OZCAKICILAR
TUGAY ISIK

OKAN DENIZz

DUYGU SAHBAZ
CANSEL OZKAN

ESRA AKGUN

4,00
4,00
3,90
3,65
3,50
3,44
3,28
3,25
3,23
3,17
3,13
3,08
3,05

3,03



